General Panel PCs
A B C
GE F
D
Specifications
CPU
CPU
KBL i7-7700 i5-7500 i3-7101E / /

M/B offering for PPC-61X1C-RTAE
PPC-MB-8260xx
I/O viewOrdering Information
Part Number Description
PPC-MB-8260AE Mini-ITX M/B support 6/7th Core i for PPC-6000C,
assembled in China
PPC-MB-8260B Mini-ITX M/B support 6/7th Core i for PPC-6000C,
assembled in China
PPC-MB-8260AU Mini-ITX M/B support 6/7th Core i for PPC-6000C,
assembled in Taiwan
PPC-MB-8260BU Mini-ITX M/B support 6/7th Core i for PPC-6000C,
assembled in Taiwan
Note:
PPC-MB-8260Ax:Intel I211-AT/I210, 1GbE LAN chipset
PPC-MB-8260Bx:Realtek 8119i, 1GbE LAN chipset